
CONTRACT NO.  7693
DATE: 5/6/16

Item Quantity Price Extension
Section B:  Proposal Page - Berkley Park
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA 1.00 $10.00 $10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY 66.00 $25.00 $1,650.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY 183.00 $25.75 $4,712.25
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - LF 246.00 $15.00 $3,690.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY 437.00 $2.50 $1,092.50
20201.0 - FILL - CY 234.00 $15.00 $3,510.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 35.00 $19.00 $665.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY 368.00 $6.00 $2,208.00
20404.0 - CLEARING - I.D. 30.00 $25.00 $750.00
20406.0 - GRUBBING - I.D. 30.00 $25.00 $750.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 1090.00 $1.80 $1,962.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA 1.00 $350.00 $350.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF 260.00 $6.00 $1,560.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A  - SY 1090.00 $3.00 $3,270.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF 80.00 $12.00 $960.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION 
NO. 2 - TON 27.00 $22.00 $594.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON 8.60 $340.00 $2,924.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF 370.00 $2.00 $740.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS 1.00 $6,150.00 $6,150.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA 60.00 $15.00 $900.00

90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD FIBER MULCH - CY 124.00 $28.00 $3,472.00
90005.0 - INSTALL BENCH - EA 2.00 $100.00 $200.00
90006.0 - REMOVE EXISTING BENCH - EA 2.00 $150.00 $300.00

Berkley Park Totals $45,319.75

Section B:  Proposal Page - Lerdahl Park
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA 4.00 $10.00 $40.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY 56.00 $15.00 $840.00
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY 150.00 $25.75 $3,862.50
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - LF 127.00 $15.00 $1,905.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY 318.00 $2.50 $795.00
20201.0 - FILL - CY 239.00 $15.00 $3,585.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 13.00 $19.00 $247.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY 281.00 $6.00 $1,686.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 636.00 $1.80 $1,144.80
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA 1.00 $350.00 $350.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF 281.00 $6.00 $1,686.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A  - SY 636.00 $2.75 $1,749.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF 80.00 $10.00 $800.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION 
NO. 2 - TON 12.00 $22.00 $264.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON 3.90 $750.00 $2,925.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF 379.00 $2.00 $758.00
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90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS 1.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA 54.00 $15.00 $810.00
90004.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - RUBBER MULCH - CY 68.00 $45.00 $3,060.00
90005.0 - INSTALL BENCH - EA 2.00 $100.00 $200.00
90006.0 - REMOVE EXISTING BENCH - EA 2.00 $150.00 $300.00

Lerdahl Park Totals $36,407.30

Section B:  Proposal Page - Wheeler Heights Park
10911.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA 3.00 $10.00 $30.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY 134.00 $25.00 $3,350.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY 416.00 $2.50 $1,040.00
20201.0 - FILL - CY 1.00 $50.00 $50.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 14.00 $22.00 $308.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY 152.00 $7.50 $1,140.00
20404.0 - CLEARING - I.D. 3.00 $250.00 $750.00
20406.0 - GRUBBING - I.D. 3.00 $250.00 $750.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 617.00 $1.50 $925.50
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA 1.00 $350.00 $350.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF 220.00 $6.00 $1,320.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A  - SY 617.00 $3.00 $1,851.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF 80.00 $12.00 $960.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION 
NO. 2 - TON 12.00 $22.00 $264.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON 3.60 $790.00 $2,844.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF 361.00 $2.00 $722.00
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS 1.00 $6,300.00 $6,300.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA 58.00 $15.00 $870.00

90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD FIBER MULCH - CY 153.00 $28.00 $4,284.00
90005.0 - INSTALL BENCH - EA 2.00 $100.00 $200.00

Wheeler Heights Park Totals $31,208.50

Contract Total Totals $112,935.55
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